

ORDER BELOW EXH.40 IN R.C.S.NO.23/2022
CNR No.MHSI06-000155-2022

Production is allowed.

sd/-xxx

(D. B. Sutar)

Date:- 17/03/2022.

Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Sawantwadi.